
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

7Cm Electric Sparklers
7Cm Colour Sparklers
7Cm Green Sparklers
7Cm Red Sparklers
10Cm Electric Sparklers
10Cm Colour Sparklers
10Cm Green Sparklers
10Cm Red Sparklers
12Cm Electric Sparklers
12Cm Colour Sparklers
12Cm Green Sparklers
12Cm Red Sparklers
15Cm Electric Sparklers
15Cm Colour Sparklers
15Cm Green Sparklers
15Cm Red Sparklers
30Cm Electric Sparklers
30Cm Colour Sparklers
30Cm Green Sparklers
30Cm Red Sparklers
50Cm Electric Sparklers
50Cm Colour Sparklers
Dancing Umberla

 

Si.no Per Rate Qty AmountName of The Products / ThPôÑL°u ùTVo

7ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
7ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
7ùN.Á.¡Ãu Lm©
7ùN.Á.ùWh Lm©
10ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
10ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
10ùN.Á.¡Ãu Lm©
10ùN.Á.ùWh Lm©
12ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
12ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
12ùN.Á.¡Ãu Lm©
12ùN.Á.ùWh Lm©
15ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
15ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
15ùN.Á.¡Ãu Lm©
15ùN.Á.ùWh Lm©
30ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
30ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
30ùN.Á.¡Ãu Lm©
30ùN.Á.ùWh Lm©
50ùN.Á.NôRô Lm©
50ùN.Á.LXo Lm©
Pôu£e AmToXô

 

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Pce

110

140

170

200

280

290

300

330

300

330

350

380

500

520

550

600

500

520

550

600

2000

2200

2300

GARLANDS

ONE SOUND CRACKERS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

2.3.4 Kuruvi Crackers
3.1.2 Laxmi Crackers
4” Laxmi Crackers
4” 10 Ply Kumki & Hulk
4” Gold Lakshmi
5” Bahubali
Two Sound 

1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pce

90

120

160

200

250

400

400

GIANT & DELUXE CRACKERS

31
32
33
34
35
36

28 Chorsa
28 Giant
56 Giant
24 Deluxe Crackers
50 Deluxe Crackers
100 Deluxe Crackers

1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt

220

250

500

600

1300

2600

2.3.4ÏÚ® ¡WôdLov
3.1.2XhÑª ¡WôdLov
4 XhÑª ¡WôdLov
4 ©û[ Ïm¡ & Lpd
4 úLôpÓ XhÑª
5 TôÏT°
2 NÜiÓ

28 úNôoNô
28 ù_«uh
56 ùI«uh
24 ¼Xdv ¡WôdLov
50 ¼Xdv ¡WôdLov
100 ¼Xdv ¡WôdLov

SWETHA CRACKERS
PRICE LIST - 2025 

90%DISCOUNT



Si.no Per Rate Qty AmountName of The Products / ThPôÑL°u ùTVo

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

100 Wala Crackers
200 Wala Crackers
300 Wala Crackers
600 Wala Crackers
1000 Wala Crackers
2000 Wala Crackers
5000 Wala Crackers
10000 Wala Crackers

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

400

800

1200

1450

1700

3400

8500

17000

100 YôXô ¡WôdLov
200 YôXô ¡WôdLov
300 YôXô ¡WôdLov
600 YôXô ¡WôdLov
1000 YôXô ¡WôdLov
2000 YôXô ¡WôdLov
5000 YôXô ¡WôdLov
10000 YôXô ¡WôdLov
 

GARLANDS

45
46
47

1Box

1Box

1Box

RûWfNdLWm ùT¬VÕ
RûWfNdLWm vùT`p
RûWfNdLWm ¼Xdv

GROUND CHAKARS

Ground Chakkar Big (10Pcs)
Ground Chakkar Special
Ground Chakkar Deluxe

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

éfNh¥ £±VÕ
éfNh¥ ùT¬VÕ
éfNh¥ vùT`Np
éfNh¥ AúNôLô
éfNh¥ ¼Xdv
éfNh¥ ãlTo ¼Xdv
LXoúLôh¥
LXoúLôh¥ ¼Xdv

FLOWER POTS

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1450

2200

4000

400

800

1300

Flower Pots Small
Flower Pots Big
Flower Pots Special
Flower Pots Ashoka
Flower Pots Deluxe(5Pcs)
Flower Pots Super Deluxe(2Pcs)
Colour ko�
Jumbo Pots

56
57

1Pkt
1Pkt

ùWh ©´° (50 Àv)
ùWh ©´° (100 Àv)

BIJILI

150

320

Red Bijili (50Pcs)
Red Bijili (100Pcs)

58
59

1Pkt

1Pkt

1.1/2 NôhûP
4”NôhûP

TWINKLING STAR

250

650

1 1/2” Twinkling Star
4” Twinkling Star 

60
61
62

1Box

1Box

1Box

Gxdh¬d vúPôu
úU´d Tôl
¡h úLh

STONE

150

120

250

Electric Stone
Magic Pop
Kit Kat



Si.no Per Rate Qty AmountName of The Products / ThPôÑL°u ùTVo

FOUNTAINS

ROCKET 

PENCIL

BOMB

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

4” 20-20 Fountain
World Wonder
Tri Colour Fountain
Siren Big (3Pcs)
2 1/4 Mini Fountain
Singing Pop
Gun Shooter
Wonder 3 in 1
Star Show
Popcorn
Croods
Color Smoke
Disco Wheel
Water Falls
Singing Wheel

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1200

3500

2200

1600

1400

1600

1500

2500

1700

1700

1700

1600

850

1600

1600

4 20 - 20 TÜiùP«u
úYpÓ ùYôiPo
hûW Lxo TÜiùP«u
ûNWu ©d (3Àv)
2 1/4 ª² TÜiùP«u
£e¡e Tôl
Lu ãhPo
ùYôuPo 3 Cu 1
vPôo ú`ô
TôlLôou
dìhv
LXo vúUôd
¥vúLô Åp
YôhPo @Tôpv
£e¡e Åp
 

78
79
80
81
82
83

1Box

1Box

1Box

1Box

1Box

1Box

úT© WôdùLh
WôdùLh Tôm
í²d WôdùLh
2 NÜih WôdùLh
3 NÜih WôdùLh
£e¡e WôdùLh

Baby Rocket
Rocket Bomb
Lunik Rocket
2 Sound Rocket
3 Sound Rocket
Singing Rocket

500

800

1400

1700

1900

2200

84
85
86
87
88

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

7 ùTu£p
10 ùN.Á ùTu£p
12 ùN.Á ùTuºp
ûa ùPd ùTu£p
£YLô£ ùTu£p

250

350

450

1900

2100

7 Pencil 
10 Cm Pencil
12 Cm Pencil
Pop Corn
Baby Corn

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

BhPm Tôm ùT¬VÕ
ûahúWô Tôm
¡e Bl ¡e
¡[ô£d ¡e
Ad² Tôm
¥´hPp Tôm
×pXh Tôm

550

700

900

1200

1400

2500

250

Atom Bomb Big 
Hydro Bomb
King of King 
Classic Bomb
Agni Bomb
Digital Bomb
Bullet Bomb



Si.no Per Rate Qty AmountName of The Products / ThPôÑL°u ùTVo

AREAL ATTRACTION 

STEP

NEW INTRODUCTION

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 úTu£
2” úTu£
2 1/2” úTu£
3 1/2” úTu£
3 1/2” úTu£
4” úTu£

1 Fancy
2” Fancy (3Pcs)
2 1/2” Fancy (1Pce)
3 1/2” Fancy (Single)
3 1/2” Fancy (2Pcs)
4” Fancy (Double Step)

1Box
1Box

4” úTu£ (7vùPl)
5” úTu£

4” Fancy (7Steps)
5” Fancy (2Pcs)

400

3000

1400

2200

5500

6000

8000

10000

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

7 Nôh
12 Nôh

25 Nôh
30 Nôh
60 Nôh

120 Nôh
240 Nôh

7 Shot 
12 Shot
25 Shot (Mul�colour with Crakling)
30 Shot (Mul�colour with Crakling)
60 Shot (Mul�colour with Crakling)
120 Shot (Mul�colour with Crakling)
240 Shot (Mul�colour with Crakling)

1000

1500

2400

3800

7600

15200

30400

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

úPu£e ÀdLôd
ThPo©û[

úTôhúPô ©[ôx
TPô ÀdLôd

Xô°Tôl
¥uÀo 

úLôpPu ûWv
Pf & Pf

U¦ úTe ©d
úTh

KpÓ Cu úLôpÓ
4 *4 Åp

U¦ úTed £±VÕ
LeLô _Ø]ô

YôhPo Ï«u 6
DØ Gd

£u Nôu
úPôWô

90 Yôohv
YVo ¡WôdLov

Dancing Peacock Red&green&Silver&gold

Bu�er Fly
Photo flash
Bada Peacock
Lollipop (5Pcs)
Tinbeer (1Pcs)
Golden Rise
Touch and Touch
Money Bang Big
Bat 
Old is Gold
4x4 Wheel (5Pcs)
Money Bank Small
Ganga Jamuna
Water Queen 6”
Emu Egg 
Shin Chan 
Dora 
90 Wards
Wire Crackers

1500

800

500

4500

2600

900

900

900

2300

2400

1350

2200

160

1200

2200

1900

750

1400

1300

1700



Si.no Per Rate Qty AmountName of The Products / ThPôÑL°u ùTVo

GIFT BOX SPECIAL 

SWETHA CRACKERSSWETHA CRACKERSSWETHA CRACKERS

Cell : 9360437077Cell : 9360437077Cell : 9360437077

GeL°Pm RWUô] ThPôÑ ªL Ïû\kR ®ûX«pGeL°Pm RWUô] ThPôÑ ªL Ïû\kR ®ûX«p
ùUôjRUôLÜm £pXûWVôLÜm ¡ûPdÏm  ùUôjRUôLÜm £pXûWVôLÜm ¡ûPdÏm  

GeL°Pm RWUô] ThPôÑ ªL Ïû\kR ®ûX«p
ùUôjRUôLÜm £pXûWVôLÜm ¡ûPdÏm  

131
132
133
134
135
136

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

Pôn & Pôn
úWe ûSh

LXo @lìhv
ÀdLôd

úLôpPu dú[ôl
Lxo ùW«u

Toy & Toy
Rang Night
Colour Fruits 
Crazy Crackling 
Golden Globe 
Colour Rain

1000

1200

950

2000

900

950

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

20 A«hPmv £pWu úTd
25 A«hPmv úXv

30 A«hPmv TôoûPv
36 A«hPmv úLu¥ úUu

41 A«hPmv ¥ûXh
50 A«hPmv ¥v²

60 A«hPmv úal© úTª°

20 ITEMS Children Pack
25 ITEMS Lays
30 ITEMS Pardies
36 ITEMS Candy Man 
41 ITEMS Delight 
50 ITEMS Disney
60 ITEMS Happy family

swethacrackers.comswethacrackers.comswethacrackers.com

SWETHA CRACKERSSWETHA CRACKERSSWETHA CRACKERS
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